	27843	STATE OF OREGON,) Vol. 193 Page	
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON,) Founty of Klamath) Filed for record at request of	
		on this 2nd day of September D. 1983	
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	at at o'clock P M, and duly recorded in Vol M83 of Deeds	
-		Page15092 EVELYN BEHN, Gounty Clerk	
•s	Dayton , Nevada 89403	By Dernetha Philick Deputy Fee_\$4.00	
- Г	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	ACTC SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -	
	SAME AS ABOVE		
L			
_		REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER TAX 5_NA	
	GRANT BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED	
		(Escrow No)	
	In consideration of the sum of <u>TEN DOLLA</u> the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,	RSDollars,	
	EARL MC KEE, an unmarried r	nan	
	dohereby GRANT, BARGAIN and SELL to		
	NEVA AGUILAR, a married woma	m, as her sole and separate property	
	the following described Real Property in the State of Oregon	County of	
55 3LF 0	Block 70, Lot 51, of the 5th on the map of said subdivisi	ADDITION TO NIMROD RIVER PARK, as shown on, official records of said County.	
•			
	Together with the tenements, hereditaments and rents, issues, and profits thereof.	appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and the reversions, remainders,	
	Witness		
		Eal me Mee Dr.	
<u> </u>			
T/	ATE OF NEVADA On. (A.C. SS. County and	19.25, 1923, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Carl Mc Kir	
:01	,	bed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me thatheexecuted the same.	
	n and a set of the	ry's Signature Alurley Kenterp	